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New Trier Quad — Sat Dec 15, 2018
Varsity TEAM TOTALS

'

1 New Trier 37.075
2 Carmel 35.650
3 Lake Zurich 35.625

4  Lakes/Antioch Coop 33.000
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UB BB

36.900 35.950

37.550 35.950

33.400 35.600

24.600 28.900

FX

37.200

36.900

35.900

30.500

147.125
146.050
140.525
117.000
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New Trier Quad — Sat Dec 15, 2018

Varsity VAULT

New Trier

New Trier

New Trier

New Trier

Lake Zurich

Carmel

Carmel

Lake Zurich

Carmel

Lake Zurich

New Trier
Lakes/Antioch Coop
Lake Zurich

Carmel
Lakes/Antioch Coop
Lake Zurich
Lakes/Antioch Coop
Lakes/Antioch Coop

Lakes/Antioch Coop
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Darcy Barkal

Kate Gorney
Maeve Murdock
Rachel Zun

Carly Trebac
Lyndsey Basara
Izzy Kropiwiec
Joanna Topa

Kyla Rapplean
Isabella Palmer
Maria Morabito
Hailey Menzies
Kelsey Rothas
Audrey Legarreta
Jenna Lamberty
Michaella Gregoire
Ally Olsen

Nataly Hernandez
Allison Grosche

9.450
9.225
9.200
9.200
9.175
9.150
9.100
9.050
9.000
8.950
8.700
8.550
8.450
8.400
8.350
8.200
8.100
8.000
7.950
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New Trier Quad — Sat Dec 15, 2018
Varsity UNEVEN BARS

1 Carmel Izzy Kropiwiec 9.50 11 Lake Zurich Jane Fabbrini 8.40
2 Carmel Lyndsey Basara 9.45 12 Carmel Kyla Rapplean 8.30
3T Carmel Clare Keane 9.40 13 Lake Zurich Julia McDevitt 8.00
3T NewTrier  Rachel Zun 9.40 14 Lake Zurich Carly Trebac 7.70
5T Lakezurich Joanna Topa 9.30 15 Lake Zurich Kelsey Rothas 7.60
5T NewTrier  Darcy Barkal 9.30 16  Lakes/Antioch Coop  Jenna Lamberty  6.95
7 Carmel Audrey Legarreta 9.20 17 Lakes/Antioch Coop  Hailey Menzies  6.65
8 NewTrier ~ Amelia Montgomery  9.15 18  Lakes/Antioch Coop  Allison Grosche  5.70
9 NewTrier  Maeve Murdock 9.05 19 Lakes/Antioch Coop  Ally Olsen 5.30
10 NewTrier ~ Zoey Spangler 8.45 20 Lakes/Antioch Coop  Kate Keating 5.00
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Carmel

New Trier

Carmel

Lake Zurich

New Trier

Lake Zurich

New Trier

Lake Zurich

Carmel

Carmel

New Trier Quad — Sat Dec 15, 2018

Varsity BALANCE BEAM

Kyla Rapplean
Rachel Zun

Clare Keane
Joanna Topa
Maria Morabito
Kelsey Rothas
Maeve Murdock
Julia McDevitt
Lyndsey Basara
Audrey Legarreta
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9.55
9.55
9.25
9.25
9.25
2.10
9.05
8.95
8.75
8.40

11

12T

127

Lake Zurich

Carmel

Lake Zurich

New Trier

New Trier
Lakes/Antioch Coop
Lakes/Antioch Coop
Lakes/Antioch Coop
Lakes/Antioch Coop

Lakes/Antioch Coop

Carly Trebac

Izzy Kropiwiec
Isabella Palmer
Zoey Spangler
Darcy Barkal
Jenna Lamberty
Nataly Hernandez
Hailey Menzies
Allison Grosche
Ally Olsen
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8.30
8.25
8.25
8.10
7.66
7.55
7.40
7.15
6.80
6.65
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New Trier Quad — Sat Dec 15, 2018
Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

New Trier

New Trier

Carmel

New Trier

Carmel

Lake Zurich

Carmel

Carmel

Lake Zurich

Lake Zurich

Lake Zurich

New Trier

Lake Zurich

New Trier
Lakes/Antioch Coop
Lakes/Antioch Coop
Lakes/Antioch Coop
Lakes/Antioch Coop

Lakes/Antioch Coop
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Darcy Barkal
Maeve Murdock
Lyndsey Basara
Rachel Zun

Kyla Rapplean
Joanna Topa

Izzy Kropiwiec
Audrey Legarreta
Jane Fabbrini
Kelsey Rothas
Carly Trebac
Maria Morabito
Isabella Palmer
Michaela Brander
Jenna Lamberty
Ally Olsen

Hailey Menzies
Nataly Hernandez
Kate Keating

9.55
9.50
9.40
92.40
9.35
9.30
9.25
8.90
8.90
8.85
8.85
8.75
8.50
8.20
7.80
7.75
7.70
7.25
6.75

PDFCROWD.COM


https://pdfcrowd.com/?ref=saveas

New Trier Quad — Sat Dec 15, 2018

Varsity ALL AROUND
1 New Trier Rachel Zun
2 Lake Zurich Joanna Topa
3 New Trier Maeve Murdock
4 Carmel Lyndsey Basara
5 Carmel Kyla Rapplean
6  Carmel Izzy Kropiwiec
7 New Trier Darcy Barkal
8  Carmel Audrey Legarreta
9  Lake Zurich Carly Trebac
10 Lake Zurich Kelsey Rothas

11 Lakes/Antioch Coop  Jenna Lamberty
12 Lakes/Antioch Coop Ha||ey Menzies
13 Lakes/Antioch Coop  Ally Olsen
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37.550
36.900
36.800
36.750
36.200
36.100
35.960
34.900
34.025
34.000
30.650
30.050
27.800
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New Trier Quad — Sat Dec 15, 2018
JV TEAM TOTALS

1 New Trier
2 Lake Zurich
3 Lakes/Antioch Coop

4 Carmel
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\

24.50

24.70

23.00

16.35

UB

24.30

19.45

12.80

5.40

BB

23.70

20.60

17.40

14.80

FX

2350 96.00
2365 88.40
1480 68.00

7.80

44.35
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Carmel

Lake Zurich

Lake Zurich

New Trier

Lake Zurich

New Trier

New Trier

New Trier

Carmel

Lake Zurich

Lake Zurich

New Trier
Lakes/Antioch Coop
Lakes/Antioch Coop
Lakes/Antioch Coop
Lakes/Antioch Coop

Lakes/Antioch Coop
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JVVAULT

Baileigh Hannah
Ayden Flemming
Shreyashree Pothi 'Shreya'
Alex Wigdale
Lianna Wilkes
Emma Greenlees
Coco Richard
Katie Lipsey
Sarah Hoffman
Sydney Koch
Krista Wohler
Erin Gorney
Gabrielle King
Nina Carey

Zoe Kane

Halle Martens
Cheyenne Shefka

8.30
8.30
8.25
8.20
8.15
8.15
8.15
8.10
8.05
8.05
8.00
8.00
7.75
7.65
7.60
7.30
6.60
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New Trier Quad — Sat Dec 15, 2018
JV UNEVEN BARS

1 New Trier

2 New Trier

3 New Trier

4 Lake Zurich

5 New Trier

6  Lake Zurich

7  New Trier

8  Lake Zurich

9 Carmel

10  Lake Zurich

11 Lake Zurich

12 Lakes/Antioch Coop
13 Lakes/Antioch Coop
14 Lakes/Antioch Coop
15  Lakes/Antioch Coop

16 Lakes/Antioch Coop
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Ari Solot

Ellie Winkler
Katie Lipsey
Krista Wohler
Erin Gorney
Shreyashree Pothi 'Shreya'
Sydney Holder
Lianna Wilkes
Baileigh Hannah
Ayden Flemming
Sydney Koch
Gabrielle King
Zoe Kane

Sarah Carr

Halle Martens
Kaileen Arnholt

8.25
8.05
8.00
7.40
7.10
6.45
6.00
5.60
5.40
5.30
5.10
4.60
4.30
3.90
3.60
3.00
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New Trier Quad — Sat Dec 15, 2018
JV BALANCE BEAM

New Trier

Carmel

New Trier

New Trier

Lake Zurich

New Trier

Carmel

New Trier

Lake Zurich

Lake Zurich

Lake Zurich

Lake Zurich
Lakes/Antioch Coop
Lakes/Antioch Coop
Lakes/Antioch Coop
Lakes/Antioch Coop

Lakes/Antioch Coop
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Claudia Grochowski
Sarah Hoffman

Erin Gorney

Katie Lipsey
Shreyashree Pothi 'Shreya'
Cara Murdock
Baileigh Hannah
Erin Murdoch
Caleigh Mescha
Krista Wohler

Julia Darlak

Kirsten Lasiewicz
Zoe Kane

Gabrielle King

Halle Martens
Sarah Carr

Sara Thomason

8.10
7.80
7.80
7.80
7.10
7.10
7.00
6.85
6.80
6.70
6.50
6.10
6.00
5.80
5.60
5.50
4.40
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New Trier Quad — Sat Dec 15, 2018
JV FLOOR EXERCISE

New Trier

Lake Zurich

Carmel

Lake Zurich

Lake Zurich

New Trier

Lake Zurich

New Trier

New Trier

New Trier

Lake Zurich
Lakes/Antioch Coop
Lakes/Antioch Coop
Lakes/Antioch Coop
Lakes/Antioch Coop

Lakes/Antioch Coop
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Sydney Holder
Ayden Flemming
Baileigh Hannah
Ashley McWhorter
Shreyashree Pothi 'Shreya'
Claudia Grochowski
Krista Wohler

Erin Gorney

Emma Greenlees
Ari Solot

Gracey Gifford
Gabrielle King

Zoe Kane

Sara Thomason
Kamryn Adams
Melina Martinez

8.60
8.10
7.80
7.80
7.75
7.75
7.45
7.15
6.90
6.85
6.40
6.00
4.90
3.90
2.50
2.00
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New Trier Quad — Sat Dec 15, 2018

1 New Trier

2T Lake Zurich

2T  Lake Zurich

4 Carmel

5 Lakes/Antioch Coop

6 Lakes/Antioch Coop
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JVALL AROUND

Erin Gorney

Shreyashree Pothi 'Shreya'
Krista Wohler

Baileigh Hannah

Gabrielle King

Zoe Kane

30.05
29.55
29.55
28.50
24.15
22.80
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